Bandwidth Adv Charges (ARC) {charges from 15-Dec-22 
to 14-Mar-23} 4,18,750.00 4,18,740.00

Total 4,18,750.00 4,18,740.00

Rental Charges

Central Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 37,686.60

State Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 37,686.60

Total 75,373.20

Goods and Services Tax

Total Current Charges 4,94,113.20

Four Lakhs Ninety-Four Thousand One Hundred Thirteen Rupees and Twenty Paisa   

Your LeasedLine Details:

CIRCUIT ID 0004405896644

P.O.No. NA

Link Commissioning Date 30-Jul-21

Bandwidth 1000 Mbps

A Address Tagore Medical College and Hospital Rathinamangalam Vandalur  Vandalur To Kelambakkam,CHEN